Most- Mexico-
Favoured- MFN General United United NAFTA
Tariff Nation Staging Preferential States Mexico States  Staging
Item Description of Goods Tariff Category Tariff Tariff Tariff  Tariff Category
1904.90.14  ----Barley, over access COMMILMENL ..............ov.eveemesseomsesseesssesessossesnns G X N/A 5% N/A B
Base rate..........ccu....... 11.7¢/kg
plus 10%
Final rate 9.95¢/kg
plus 8.5%
1904.90.19  ----Other... G 6.5% 5% 5% N/A B
BABE FBLC o1 o v civerrinsasimns boratan ooy e onesposa s e Ee s e tesrse s s st 10%
Final rate..................... 6.4%
---In bulk or in packages of a weight exceeding 11.34 kg each:
1904.90.21  ----Wheat, within acCess COMMItMENt...........oeveeeeeveereeereeiseseseoes G 5% 3.7% 3.7% N/A B
Base rate.......... 7.5%
EIRALEALE e s 3.2%
1904.90.22  ----Wheat, Over access COMMItMENt............c.o...oveveemeverresrerereerseeeonns G X 3.7% 3.7% N/A B
Base mte... v avonsenins 10.79¢/kg
plus 7.5%
Final rate..........cooeevvvrevennnne 9.17¢/kg
plus 6.4%
1904.90.23  ----Barley, within access COMMItMENE ...........o.owveveevereerrereeeereesssonnns G 5% 3.7% 3.7% N/A B
BASEIBIC cc:-vucrvmevunimmemsssnsmesssstssieams madons b eees smesetesaet smos e ooroiabas 7.5%
Final rate 3.2%
1904.90.24  ----Barley, over access COMMILMENt ..............ov.eveeveereereroresersseerens. G X N/A 3.7% N/A B
BASE TALE ... coivircistvesssuaosneanstinsareseinsiesersansspesstessasnsmrmommereas o e 11.7¢/kg
plus 7.5%
BANALLGEE <oz isverosssoiinssesassnstntsstasmsommess eeeosessimmmremnsentesabmsoissmsrte 9.95¢/kg
plus 6.4%
19049028 i ORNBE w5 vuas setesirestanssasinseromsasatsnensensosssresssssensontiibmsrt e ove shbies G 5% 3.7% 3.7% N/A B
BASCIRLC. . iisciisivimtiis it o AW B 7.5%
Final rate..... 4.8%
---Leavened with yeast:
1905.10.11  ----Within 2cCess COMMIMENL ...............cveveeeeeeeeeeessessesseessersseeseseones K X Free Free N/A D
BASE TlC  ch:. oo iueisorrreves e icannpaaentaseesitonee e e s U D Free
BURRLIAE . oo o avenass ey v ss dovissarsssss st ties coem Fire iR eatiie s oy ot os Free
1905.10.12  ----Over access commitment G X Free Free N/A D
Base rate .. 15.89¢/kg
FINAL TALE. .. ..ottt 13.51¢/kg
---Other, in packages of a weight not exceeding 11.34 kg each:
1905.10.21  ----Within access commitment.......................... G 6.5% 5% 5% N/A B
Base rate 10%
Final rate 4.3%
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